
8.11 From the Studio: Arthur
Robertson (baritone),
"Lochnager" (Moffat), "AftonWater" (Hume)
8.27 From the Studio: Estelle
Burnard (soprano),
"High Flight’ (Hopkins), "IWas Dreaming" (Jusekur),"youth and Spring’ (Steinel)
8.36 Dajos Bela Orchestra,"Vindobona" (Leopold)
8.44 From the Studio: Arthur
Robertson (baritone),
"Kashmiri Song’? (Woodforde-
Findem, "I Dream of Jeaniewith the Light Brown Hair"
(Foster)
9. 0 Newsreelk and War Review
9.26 Chamber Music Society ofLower Basin Street (U.S.A.
programme)10.0 Sports summary
10.10 Masters in— Mood11. 0 LONDON NEW
11.20 CLOSE

iO) DUNEDIN1140 ke, 263 m,

p.m. VarietyDinner music
"Adventure"
Variety"The Sentimental Bloke"
Band music
Classical music
Close down

AND WEROMT

¥
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7. 0, 7.456, 8.45 a.m. London News
11, 0 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
412. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
, =
es
p.m., LONDON NEWS)2 Saturday Special. O "Live, Love and Laugh"
LONDON NEWS

6.30 List of Names of Men
Speaking in the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 9.0 a.m. on Sunday6.32 Musical Programme
6.60 To-day’s Sports Results
7. 0 Accordiana16 Topical Talks from the BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots745 What the American Com-
mentators Say
8. 0 Dance Hour
8.57 Station notices
9.-0 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 For the Musical Connois-
seur: "Credo," "Sanctus" and
"Agnus Dei" (Beethoven), con-ad parts of ‘‘Missa Solem-nis’
10. 0 Close down

a™

|Saturday. August 5 |

1ZB sh 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The

_ Pathfinder)
10. 0 New Recordings
12. 0
nari and Sports Flashes12.30p Gardening session
Henry)

1.15 London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. O New Zealand Hit Parade
3. 0 Sincerely Yours
3.30 Duffy’s Tavern (Quest:Clifton Fademan)
4. 0 Relay of League Footballfrom Carlaw Park
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 Musical Programme
5.30 Robinson Crusoe, Junior
or ates

Results (Bill Mere-
6. 0 ae Lone Ranger RidesAgain
6.15 en News
6.30 Musical Competitions
7.16 Rambles in Rhythm
In His Steps

7.45 Talking Drums
8. 5 Celebrity Artists
8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 The Rajah’s Racer
8. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Melody Mosaic
11. 0 London News

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week~end~~: Bachelor Girls’ session
10. 0 Gardening session (Snowy)10.15 Blair of the Mounties
10.30 Variety11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 &1.165 p.m. London News2.0 Variety and Sports Fiashes

3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Gracie Fields)
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 Talking Drums
8. 5 Celebrity Artists8.20 Bits of Life
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Melody Mosaic10.15 Voices of Yesterday: Ellen
Terry
10.90
Popular Melodies, Old andew

11. 0 London News
11.15 The Xavier Cugat Show

SLD em te
6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ . session(Paula)
10. 0 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session (David)
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.156 &1.15 p.m. London News
ig
Adventures with Admiral
yrd
1.30 The Vegetable Garden
Passing Parade and_ SportsFlashes ah

ig
at 1.45, Strike

Up the Band; 2.0, The Stars Drop
In; 2.15, Syncopation; 2.30,Masters of Melody; 2.45, Kom-~
edy Kingdom; 3.0, Local Lime-
light; .3.15, Mixed Grill; 3.30,
Hollywood Spotlight; 3.45, Any-
thing You Like; 4.0, Duffy’sTavern (Guest: Phil Baker)4.50 Sports Results
5. O Children’s session with
Grace
5.45 Final Sports Results6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain!
6.1 London News
6.30 Story Behind the Song6.45 Out of the Box7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps7.45 Josephine, Empress ofFrance
8. & Celebrity Artists8.20 Bits of Life

8.45 Bachelor’s Children
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Melody Mosaic
9.30 For the Stay-at-home
The Essex Magazine of the Air,
featuring at 10.0, Do You Be-
lieve in Ghosts?; 10.15, The Old
Corral; 10.20, The Story and the
Song; 10.45, Sparky and Dud
11. 0 London News

ADB inten.|
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men ~

2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Laird Cregar)
5. 0 The Children’s session,.in-
cluding a presentation by theJunior Radio Players
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Alr6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
6.45 Sports results7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: The Story of
a Schoolteacher (part 2)
2 Brains Trust Junior
Celebrity ArtistsBits of Life
Time, Out90
0go
B8ae9. O The VUonvenient Marriage9.15 Melody Mosaic
10. 0 The Band Wagon
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of:the
Town Hall Dance
11. 0 London News

2h,A PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9, 0-98.30 Good Morning
5. Op.m. Children’s session6.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
.30 Gardening séssion
15 Bits of Life
0 Saturday Night Special
O The Convenient Marriage
5 Music, Mirth and Melody
.30 Close down

Delicious
CAkEs,Pikzlets;
puddings
withouttGGs!

Use about 1 tablespoon ofgolden syrup for each
egg left out, or in some cases a similar quantity
of fresh milk:

DO NOT USE Reduce sugar by Toz. for each tablespoon of

'POBz!} BAKING golden syrup used. Put in 1V teaspoons Cake
POWDER with Powder instead of each teaspoon of Baking
CAKEPOWDER Powder stipulated:
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Mae

DMOND
ACTocolotnt
CAKE6


